
lltn iivenut

Cont'd #1765 Cont'd #2039

1350-52
1354-56
1360
1362
1366
1368-70
1374
1378-60
1382
1396

1100-02
1406
1412-14
1416
1420
1422-26
1430

1436

1438
1442
1446
1450

1454
1458
1462
1466
1470
1474-78

1482
1486

1490

1500
1516
1518
1522
1528
1530
1534
1538
1542
1546
1550
1558
1562
1564
1566
1570
1574
1578
1584
1596

1600
1608
1614

1618

1622
1624
1630
1636
13 38
1642
1646
1650
1654
1658
1662-64
1666
1670
1674
1680

V
1724
1728
1732
V

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

llielso-n, IJ P or Gudrun.
Johnson, Florence H
Rust, C'E & Ingeborg
Reese, Frank E & Ruth
Quilici, 0 & Margt,
Carlson, C S & Gerald.
Johnson, Chas, H
Sanchez, Jno F & ^ F
Scannell, L' <i Delia
Jobe, Gertrude U & 2
Jobe, Sophie

#1843

44
43
42
41
42
39
38

37

36
35
34
33

32
31
30
29
28
26,27

25a
25

24

#1856

43a
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28;,
27
26a
26

#1933

44b
44a
44

42

41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27

#2039

39
38
37
36
35

ilurphy, Margaret
Roche, J i; & Alice 11

Miller, Rose
Hill, George &, Allie
Soil id, Kristian&Laura
Kroetz, Regina H
Biagi. Emil &
GrigsDy, June Evelyn
Butler, Norman A &

Marian A
Brown, William
Fernandez, Domingo&Lola
Fischer, Effie II

Butler, Mary J &
Tinney. Ifcrgt,
Schoenberg, Christina
Tuene, IE & Karen K
Donovan, Mary
Oehlert, Chas. E&Irene
Greene, Arthur W & S
Scramaglia, Carlo &.

Sylvia
Scramaglia, AJ & Rena
Terconivich, Bias J
D.V.A. Contract
^^'ood, C W & Millie

United Construction Co,
Brune, F E & Helen
Gogl, E & Nellie
Charles, D A & Genev.
McIJurray, IJatilda II:

Johnson, Olive
Peterson, Geo, '-7

McDonald, Alice D
Smith, Florence E
Hansell, Claire R
Cox, Robt H & Helen P
Hunt, Ida L
Buzzell, JF & Adele
Cahn, EG & Pauline
Carlson, Ellen
Gillman, Robt, & Rose
Rhodes, Annie I

Quinn, L P & Julia
Kleile, H W
Zsiger, Rick F&MinnaE

Utecht, Margt. H
Kull, AlfredG & Ruth 11

Boyle, George Wm. &
'

Lucille Ann
Kadrigal, Manuel &

Dolores
Pelmear, H & Violet
Thorn, Hans
Thornton, R L & Bertha
Bachman, Oscar & J
State of California
Schmid, Carle L &Louise
Cook, Albert B & Edith
Lorne, Dorothy R
0' Donne 11, Rosa
Hartman, El s ic
Birder, Jerry
Bosin, Sven & Lina
Ruhland, George&Annie
Hille, A H & Lillian
Mohr, Lynna

1738

1742-44
1746
1750
V
1762
V
V
V
1778- 80

1818
1824
V
V
1856
1860
V

V
V

1874
1878

V
1910
1914
1918
1926
V
1930
V
V
1954

34.

33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

#2047

Fisher, Robt J,
D.V.A. Contract
'Tatson, A S cc Isabel 1.!

Kopal, Jos,&Mathilda
Stern, Carrie
Lucas, Mabolle B
Mannion, , Thos

,

Fearn, Sophia M cc G ix

Evers, i-arion F&Kenneth
Poarn, Sophia M & G A
Fearn, Geo, A & S M

39,40 Hannah, Josephine
38 V/alker, Lucy F
37 Atlas Realty Co,
33-36 Price, J V/ & Helen C

32 Ackenhiol, t & Dusine '

31 Schlessingor, Ruth B
30 Janigian, Michael &

Stel la
29 Janigian, i.Iichael
28 Janigian, Michael k

Stella
27 Johnson, D L 6c Flo E
26 Pray, Lucy 11

#2124A

24a Ryan, Bernard L&Allice
25b Snedaker, Paul D a RC
24 Winans, Maurice W & HL
23 Ebert, Katharina
22 Hansen, J & Margt,
21 Meyer, Herman & 4
20 Smith, Vestina P
19 Kraker, Mabel & 1

17,18 Salarac Land Co,
15,16 Seely, Robt, & Dorothy

11th Avenue

Cont'd #1371

Smithy Edw,A & Warrenl^^
Lomakin, Anatol P
Johns, Percy G
Lopes, Mary S
Sterling Realty Co.

107

109-15
119
121

125-27

129
133-35
137
139-41
145
149
153-55
157
161
167-69
171
175-77
179-81
191

201
209-11

215-17

219-21
225
229
231-33

235-37
239-41

245
247
251-55
257-59
261-63

267
V
279

la
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Ridolfini, Vincent &
Mary

Aree, Nestor G
Long, Everett G & L
Dixon, Gertrude &
Lutz, Madeline &
Dell, Arva

Bovey, Estelle
Loefi'ler, Geo.icAngelina
Frazier, John L & 2
Malatesta, G & Carmela
Dardy, Jean & Jeane
O'Brien, Thos. C
Cal Pac T & Tr Co.
?rhit€. Fred & Bessie
Elliott, Marian
Larson, John & Margt,
Mortigia, V M & Mary
Mattianda, E & Maria
McVeigh, John
Radaikin, Michael &

Alexandria

#1422

1
la

3
4
5
6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16a

Zeverin, Doris B
Casne r, Gus & J B &
Appel, Lucile J
Hondagneu, Philippe <i-

Adrienne
Ha«kenberg, Chas.&Stella
'/Tahlstrora, Paul&Kristina
W orth, Ed & Hazel
Hov;e, Lester E. Jr. &

Angela
Potter, Violet
Peek, David A. &
Larch, Lela F
Epp, I & Gus si

e

Willis, Thos, H k Cecelia
Armitage, Mary E
Gardner, J & Elizth,
Strohecker, Louis H a

Marguerite M
McMurray, Donald
Cameron, Jos, J & Mary
liurray, Charle s&Robt,

- 29 -


